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FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 

 
 
 

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP 

BAKU (AZE) 

22 – 24 APRIL 2022 

 

Gymnasts’ Starting Order  -  GROUP 

 
FRI 22 April 2022  QUALIFICATIONS -  ALL-AROUND 

 
Group A  
 
 
 

 
Starting 

order 

NF 

1 ITA 
2 LAT 
3 JPN 
4 EST 
5 MAS 
6 UZB 
7 KAZ 

 
 
 
 
Group B  
 
 
 

 
Starting 

order 

NF 

1 GEO 
2 FIN 
3 ESP 
4 AZE 
5 SVK 
6 ISR 
7 GER 
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SAT 23 April 2022  QUALIFICATIONS - ALL-AROUND 
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Starting 
order 
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1 GEO 
2 FIN 
3 ESP 
4 AZE 
5 SVK 
6 ISR 
7 GER 

 
 
 
 
Group A 
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order 

NF 

1 ITA 
2 LAT 
3 JPN 
4 EST 
5 MAS 
6 UZB 
7 KAZ 
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FINALS - SUN 24 April 2022 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Starting 

order 

NF 

1 4 
2 8 
3 1 
4 2 
5 6 
6 7 
7 5 
8 3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Starting 
order 

NF 

1 4 
2 6 
3 2 
4 1 
5 3 
6 5 
7 8 
8 7 
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